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(5) 
- CALLE S/N

(99920) - FFCC BELGRANO

(45) - CALLE S/N (95) - CALLE S/N

(70) -
 CALLE S/N

HORTENSIA

ORDOQUI

CADRET

BELLOCQ

004
005

006
001

008

013 999

010

003

002

011

012
009

007

09

FFCC BELGRANO

FFCC BELG
RANO

FF
CC

 BE
LG

RA
NO

FFCC BELG
RANO

£¤5

£¤226

")50

CAMINERO

CASUALIDAD

LA ERICA

LA ERNESTINA

SAN LUIS

SAN RAMON

EL CHARABON

LA CORTADERA

SAN MARTIN

LA ANA MARIA

LOS CEIBOS

SAN CLAUDIO

LA MARIA

SAN MIGUEL

LA LAURITA

MI DESTINO

SAN CLAUDIO

SAN CLAUDIO

LA PEPA

LAS MARIAS

LA INDIANA

MI QUERENCIA

LA BLANQUEADA

LOS CEIBOS

LA CONSTANCIA

LA INDIANA

EL TROPEZON

SAN JUAN

LA ELVIRA

ROMERO

LA MAGDALENA

SAN RAMON

SAN JUAN

EL REFUGIO

LA LAURITA

LA LEGUA

LA TERESA

LA LAURITA

FABRICA LA
MEDIA LUNA

EL TREBOL

03

04

02

01

05

06

07

Provincia:

Partido:

Municipio:

Localidad:

BUENOS AIRES

CARLOS CASARES147

Jefe de Fracción

Fracción: 09

06

0147 CARLOS CASARES

Ü

Referencias

õ Estancia / Establecimiento

k Almacen
j Puesto / Refugio

ú Puente

¹º Escuela

Ruta Nacional

Río/ Arroyo / Curso de Agua

Ferrocarril

Lago / Laguna

Ruta Provincial
£¤3

")51

!(

!.

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

£¤226

£¤5

")65

")86

")50

")50

")65

")69
CARLOS
CASARES

LA SOFIA

HORTENSIA

MAURICIO
HIRSCH

SANTO TOMAS

COLONIA
MAURICIO

ORDOQUI

CADRET

SMITH

MOCTEZUMA

BELLOCQ

BOLIVAR

H. YRIGOYEN

9 DE JULIO

PEHUAJO

CARLOS
CASARES

LINCOLN

07

08

03
04

05
06

09

10

11

02

2,5 0 2,51,25
  Kilómetros

Límite de Fracción
Límite de Radio

Detalle de Ubicación de la Fracción

Viviendas Colectivas

000


